
XE
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 1972-09-07
2 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 1997-10-07
3 MILANESE Michelle ITA 2004-01-31
4 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 2007-08-30
5 BLIXT Måns LUGIL SWE 2006-07-08
6 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 2004-08-25
7 COLRAT Virgile LUGIL SWE 1995-01-01
8 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 1958-05-12
9 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 1971-03-22
10 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
11 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 2006-09-27
12 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 1985-06-06
13 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
14 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 1995-09-02
15 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28
16 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2005-06-09
17 RAUER Ola LUGIL SWE 1966-06-14
18 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 2005-04-21
19 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
20 SVENNING Erik LUGIL SWE 1979-05-23
21 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 2005-10-13
22 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 1997-09-11
23 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 1990-11-01
24 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2001-09-13
25 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 2006-05-09



XE
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN
2 RAUER Ola LUGIL SWE
3 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE
4 BLIXT Måns LUGIL SWE
5 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE
6 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE
7 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE
8 COLRAT Virgile LUGIL SWE
9 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE
10 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE
11 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE
12 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE
13 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE
14 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE
15 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE
16 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE
17 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE
18 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE
19 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE
20 MILANESE Michelle ITA
21 SVENNING Erik LUGIL SWE
22 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE
23 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE
24 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE
25 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR



XE
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 3-4

10:00

Referee(s):

LONNERT Tor MF19M / SWE

SVENNING Erik LUGIL / SWE

NORD Magnus YFKY / SWE

WESTMAN Elda MF19M / SWE

AXHED Isabelle KFKK / SWE

MILANESE Michelle ITA

FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL / SWE

BLIXT Måns LUGIL / SWE

TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL / SWE

SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL / SWE

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK / DEN

DAHN Thorsten MFFGM / SWE

Strip 5-6

10:00

Referee(s):

SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL / SWE

FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL / SWE

BLUCK Martin LUGIL / GBR

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL / SWE

RAUER Ola LUGIL / SWE

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY / SWE

TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY / SWE

HARDING Alma AFILL / SWE

PALIJAN Roko FKCK / SWE

KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG / SWE

VON POST Joel MFFGM / SWE

SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M / SWE



XE
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
2 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2001-09-13
3 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 1997-09-11
4 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 1958-05-12
5 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2005-06-09
6 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 1997-10-07
7 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 2005-10-13
8 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
9 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 1990-11-01
10 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
11 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 1971-03-22
12 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 1972-09-07
13 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 1985-06-06
14 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 2007-08-30
15T PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28
15T SVENNING Erik LUGIL SWE 1979-05-23
17 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 2006-05-09
18 BLIXT Måns LUGIL SWE 2006-07-08
19 RAUER Ola LUGIL SWE 1966-06-14
20 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 1995-09-02
21 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 2004-08-25
22 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 2005-04-21
23 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 2006-09-27
24 MILANESE Michelle ITA 2004-01-31



XE
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Pool



ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 6 1997-10-07
2 BLIXT Måns LUGIL SWE 18 2006-07-08
3 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 21 2004-08-25
4 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 4 1958-05-12
5 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 11 1971-03-22
6 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 8 2005-12-25
7 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 13 1985-06-06
8 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 10 2007-12-16
9 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 20 1995-09-02
10 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 15 2004-05-28
11 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 5 2005-06-09
12 RAUER Ola LUGIL SWE 19 1966-06-14
13 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 1 2004-07-15
14 SVENNING Erik LUGIL SWE 15 1979-05-23
15 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 7 2005-10-13
16 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 3 1997-09-11
17 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 9 1990-11-01
18 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2 2001-09-13



Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 1
2 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2
3 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 3
4 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 4
5 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 5
6 BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 6
7 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 7
8 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 8
9 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 9
10 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 10
11 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 11
12 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 13
13 SVENNING Erik LUGIL SWE 15
14 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 15
15 BLIXT Måns LUGIL SWE 18
16 RAUER Ola LUGIL SWE 19
17 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 20
18 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 21
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ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VON POST Joel MFFGM SWE 2001-09-13
2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2005-06-09
3T SIMONSSON Erik LUGIL SWE 2004-07-15
3T BLUCK Martin LUGIL GBR 1997-10-07
5 TRULSSON Patrik LUGIL SWE 1997-09-11
6 DAHN Thorsten MFFGM SWE 1958-05-12
7 SÖNNERGREN Simon MF19M SWE 2005-10-13
8 TÄCKENSTRÖM Gabriel YFKY SWE 1990-11-01
9 FRIGYESI Gabriel LUGIL SWE 2005-12-25
10 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
11 FRIGYESI Attila LUGIL SWE 1971-03-22
12 KARLSSON TOFTNER Anton AFFG SWE 1985-06-06
13 SVENNING Erik LUGIL SWE 1979-05-23
14 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28
15 BLIXT Måns LUGIL SWE 2006-07-08
16 NORD Magnus YFKY SWE 1995-09-02
17 RAUER Ola LUGIL SWE 1966-06-14
18 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGIL SWE 2004-08-25



ME
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MALMSTRÖM Anders SWE Ref: 1



WE
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 12:48

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 12 1972-09-07
2 MILANESE Michelle ITA 24 2004-01-31
3 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 14 2007-08-30
4 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 23 2006-09-27
5 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 22 2005-04-21
6 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 17 2006-05-09



Incomplete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WE
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 12:48
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 12
2 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 14
3 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 17
4 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 22
5 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 23
6 MILANESE Michelle ITA 24
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WE
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 12:48
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 2006-09-27
2 AXHED Isabelle KFKK SWE 2007-08-30
3T GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 1972-09-07
3T WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 2006-05-09
5 SCHMIDT Emma LUGIL SWE 2005-04-21
6 MILANESE Michelle ITA 2004-01-31



WE
Edling cup
den 31 oktober 2021 - 12:48
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country SF Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
MALMSTRÖM Anders SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MELANDER Ylvali SWE 5253 Ref: 1


